Attendee Company

A Fan Affair

All Washed Up

And Now It's An Apron
Animal Outreach Humane Society
Annabelle's Busy Bees, LLC
Apothecary Teas
apothecraft designs
Arwen Approved

Autumn Lane Design
BeadCraft Studio LLC
Bear Creations
BellaBoos creations
BellaBoos creations

Big K Soaps

Bird Homes By Wally
Blazin Ceramics

Blow Your Mind Boutique
Blue Collar Art

Blue Owl Art

Boo Bears Creations
Bridget's Art Designs
Cassie Gets Creative

CC Woodworking Wares
Chasefield Creations
Chasefield Creations
Chassity Ann Designs
Chef Heatley's Hot Pepper Farm
Cherrellos

Chez Moi Decor
Cinnalyns

City of McHenry Community Development

Clay Creation US Co.
Collar Flower Bowtique

Location
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Miller Point Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park

Booth Number
26
117
29
24
2
104
45
27
132
25
131
27
28
5
136
37
35
23
113
114
16
78
105
23
24
14
84
13
36

147
71
32



Crafts by Peggy and Shyann
Crafty Hoover Designs
Crafty Hoover Designs
Cranomaniacs

Crochet by Heather

Curated by Laney
Customized Delight

D Dorsey Originals

D'Mare 3D Prints

Dawsons treasures

Dead Smooth

Debbie DeRosa

Debbie DeRosa

Delightful Designs by Debbie
designs by tova

Dirt Tea Hippie Nature Inspired Art
DIYnThingsCreations

Doug King

Ear-Resistable

Eclectics and Elements
Elizabeth Waddington Watercolor Florals
Ethnic Fusion

Ethnic Fusion

FAT Candle Company

Fiali Photos

First Circle Chainmaille
Forest street glass

g's Creative Company
Gandys Builds

Gargoyle and Crow

GC Lavender by Gallery's Choice
Gembug Boutique

Gems for Evie

Ghost Owl Studio

Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park

121
46
47
18
60

122
35
33
21
17
95
48
49
97
16
22
57

110
18

12

67
43
82
72
76

66
86
79
53



Gnarly Custom Creations Veterans Park 64
Gnarly Custom Creations Veterans Park 65
Grateful Moon Gifts Veterans Park 89
Grill & Garden Veterans Park 29
Grill & Garden Veterans Park 30
Hager's Custom Paint Veterans Park 90
HMong Tapestry Needle Works Veterans Park 25
| YARN CHEF Veterans Park 11
Idyll Things Studio Miller Point Park 19
Inanna MBS LLC Veterans Park 83
Jen's Custom Creation Miller Point Park 3

Jim Dries Veterans Park 142
Jim Dries Veterans Park 143
Jim's Garden Iron (J&S Collectibles) Veterans Park 144
Jim's Garden Iron (J&S Collectibles) Veterans Park 145
Jim's Garden Iron (J&S Collectibles) Veterans Park 146
Joanne Warchol Veterans Park 99
Judy's Retirement Fun Veterans Park 137
K-Adams Foto Veterans Park 68
Kaburb Krafts Veterans Park 40
KayDee Kay Creations LLC Veterans Park 74
Kayla Deen Veterans Park 127
Kayla Deen Veterans Park 128
Knick Knack Patty's Crafts Veterans Park 139
LaserChix Miller Point Park 14
LaserChix Miller Point Park 15
Liddys Elegant Embers Veterans Park 135
Lilibug Wreaths and More Veterans Park 63
Lilys threads Veterans Park 41
Llanas Sewn Creations Veterans Park 141
Lots o' Knots Veterans Park 138
Marks Jewelry Veterans Park 111
Maxipink Designs Veterans Park 92
McMillan?s Artistry Veterans Park 69



MD Kreations

MD Kreations

Miller Road Craftsmen
Miller Road Craftsmen
Mimi's Designs & Creations

Moonage Daydream Creations

Mosey's Macrame

My Creations Matty
Nature at Night

Nature At Night

Nature's Cornucopia

Nikki Stitches Crochet
Nocturnalife Creations

NV Custom Crafts

One Grumpy Sailor

Out On AWhim Birdhouses
P2B Jewelry

Pete's Basement

Phoenix and Moon Creations
Pinky's Promise

Pookie's Spookies

Pop Articons

Prettier In Person

Punk Hedgie Designs
Rage Goods

Reclaim Frame Designs
Red Glare Bullet Creations
Red Glare Bullet Creations
Reid Designed Co

Resin For AReason
Rollene Customs

Rollene Customs

Sam's eye

San Filippo Photographic

Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Miller Point Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park

133
134

10
112
88

o4
119
120

96
116

17

103
58
30
59
34
20
21
34

115
19
55
56

124
28
93
94
12
42



Sandeez Embroidery
Sassy Flair Creations
Sassy Purple Creations
Say It With Yard Signs
Seasons by Deb
SERINdipity

Sharon Levine, LTD
Sharon Levine, LTD
Simple Beauty Rocks LLC
Simply Sweet Designs
Slapass Creations
Spinning Spoons & Frolicking Forks
Spoiled Baby Designs
Spotlight Fashions
Stubbs Makes Stuff
Sub-Zero Candy LLC
Sunny Boy Studios
Suzie's Customs, LLC
Sweet Caroline Crochet
Taproot Designs

Tasty Tumblers LLC
Temperance Crystals
The Jeweled Eyepatch
The Painted Pug

The Stitch Niche

The Suburban Dog Co.
Thorns and Thread
Tracy's Art Designs
Tricky Lids Hat Co
Twinkle Goods

Uncle Sunny's LLC
Viridian Bags
Warmpaka

Warmpaka

Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Miller Point Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park

73
44
15
70
85
106

50
125
87
13
32
22
11
118
75
31
52
91
62
10
98
61
129
126
33
26
81
123
102
39



Whiskey Woodworx
Whiskey Woodworx
Wicked Creations
Wild & Free Organics
Windy Prairie Painting
Wooden It Be Crafty
Woodwork by Design
WoolWeed

You & Me Designs

Zig Art Studio

Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park
Veterans Park

100
101
77
o1
130
31
80
38
140
20



